

Bid Tabulation
Project No.: CP340-911-1 (2024)
Bid Opening: Friday, March 29, 2024 at 10:00 AM EST
Project Description: Fire Station No. 4 Parking Lot Rehabilitation

Item	Description	Units	Quantity	MHB Paving, Inc.		Allied Paving Contractors, Inc.		All About Asphalt, Inc.		The Surface Masters, Inc.		Blount Construction Company, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
150-1000	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 12,080.00	\$ 12,080.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 30,424.88	\$ 30,424.88
210-0100	Grading Complete	LS	1	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 81,626.23	\$ 81,626.23
210-0250	Undercut Excavation of Unsuitable Soils for Truck Aprons or Other Areas, As Needed	CY	350	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,625.00
207-0203	Foundation Backfill Material, TP. 2, for Truck Aprons	CY	152	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,880.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 16,720.00	\$ 50.50	\$ 7,676.00	\$ 221.74	\$ 33,704.48	\$ 228.87	\$ 34,788.24
500	Class "D" Concrete, 4,000 PSI, Including Dowels, Rebar, Forming, Finishing, Complete in Place	CY	76	\$ 680.00	\$ 51,680.00	\$ 710.50	\$ 53,998.00	\$ 1,065.00	\$ 80,940.00	\$ 1,307.82	\$ 99,394.32	\$ 629.03	\$ 47,806.28
315-1000	Full Depth Reclamation with Portland Cement, Including Pulverization/Recycling of Existing Soil/Crushed Stone Base and Existing Asphalt Pavement Materials. Recycle Depth to be 10 Inches. Reconstruction to Include Hauling, Reshaping, Grading, Proper Compaction, and Curing	SY	2,432	\$ 10.20	\$ 24,806.40	\$ 16.50	\$ 40,128.00	\$ 36.50	\$ 88,768.00	\$ 31.86	\$ 77,483.52	\$ 12.57	\$ 30,570.24
315	Portland Cement TP II 60 Lbs./YD2 Portland Cement	TN	75	\$ 248.50	\$ 18,637.50	\$ 300.95	\$ 22,571.25	\$ 350.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 367.01	\$ 27,525.75	\$ 334.67	\$ 25,100.25
310-1101	GAB for Base Repairs, As Needed	TN	50	\$ 159.25	\$ 7,962.50	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 150.12	\$ 7,506.00
402-3130	Asphalt Concrete 12.5 MM Superpave, GP 2, Incl. Bitum. Matl. & H Lime/ 220 Lbs. / SY	EA	275	\$ 213.65	\$ 58,753.75	\$ 180.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 63,250.00	\$ 178.61	\$ 49,117.75	\$ 226.98	\$ 62,419.50
413-1000	Bitum Tack Coat for Asphalt Tie-Ins to Existing Asphalt	GL	25	\$ 5.50	\$ 137.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 31.04	\$ 776.00	\$ 5.47	\$ 136.75
652-2501	Solid Traffic Stripe, 4 IN., White, Including Installing Bump Stops in 4 Parkign Spaces	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,548.00	\$ 2,548.00
668	Install Drop Inlet with Iron Grate, Complete in Place	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 4,290.00	\$ 4,290.00	\$ 4,843.59	\$ 4,843.59
Total					\$ 196,482.65		\$ 218,067.25		\$ 302,364.00		\$ 321,766.82		\$ 330,394.96

Note: The base bid for surface Masters, Inc. was listed at \$321,785.00